
Day Date Time Field Home Visitor
(3rd Base Dugout) (1st Base Dugout)

Saturday 2/24/24 9:00am - 10:00AM Field 1
2:00pm - 3:00pm Field 7 UCLA USC
3:30pm - 4:30pm Field 7 Florida Arizona

BYE LB State

Saturday 3/2/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 Florida UCLA
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 Arizona LB State

BYE USC

Saturday 3/9/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 UCLA Arizona
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 USC LB State

BYE Florida

Saturday 3/16/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 LB State UCLA
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 Florida USC

BYE Arizona

Saturday 3/23/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 LB State Florida
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 USC Arizona

BYE UCLA

Saturday 4/6/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 LB State UCLA
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 Arizona Florida

BYE USC

Saturday 4/13/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 UCLA Florida
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 USC Arizona

BYE LB State

Saturday 4/20/2024 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 Florida UCLA
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 LB State USC

BYE Arizona

Saturday 4/27/24 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 USC Arizona
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 UCLA LB State

BYE Florida

Saturday 5/4/2024 1:00pm - 2:00pm Field 7 Arizona USC
2:30pm - 3:30pm Field 7 Florida LB State

BYE UCLA

LAYBS 6U Spring Softball 2024 Game Schedule
V 02-13-24

Team Name
Arizona Wildcats
Florida Gators
LB St Dirtbags
UCLA Bruins
USC Trojans

Manager
Matt Ammons
Jeff Molle
Sean Braithwaite
Nic Chaffee
Steve Quintero

OPENING DAY

NO GAMES -- SPRING BREAK (3/29 - 4/5)


